
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 97 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 1 43,804
98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL 1
99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL 1

2 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1 43,979
68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 1
69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 1

3 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1 44,730

35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

4 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA 2 44,950

65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 2

66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA 2

5 100 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL 2 45,424

101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL 2

102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL 2

6 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR 45,823

92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR

94 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR

7 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 2 46,250

38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO 2

39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 2

8 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL 3 46,370

104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL 3

106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO

9 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO 50,027

73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO

74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFICATION-30 LAPS

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

1 49 10116297324 SAKAVIČIUS Lukas LTU 48,296

40 10047335172 PORIZEK Jan CZE/DUKLA BRNO

41 10047406005 PETERKA David CZE/DUKLA BRNO

2 59 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper POL 4 48,598

60 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz POL 4

62 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam POL 4

2 57 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian POL 5 49,814

61 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper POL 5

63 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał POL 5

START OUT OF THE COMPETITION



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1 44,585

35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

2 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA 2 44,847

65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 2

66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA 2

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 97 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 1 43,444

98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL 1

99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL 1

2 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1 44,033

68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 1

69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 1

RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 97 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 1

98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL 1

99 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL 1

2 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1

68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 1

69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 1

3 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 1

4 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA 2

65 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 2

66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA 2

5 100 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL 2

101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL 2

102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL 2

6 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR

92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR

94 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR

7 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 2

38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO 2

39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 2

8 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL 3

104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL 3

106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO

9 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO

73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO

74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO

GENERAL RESULTS

TEAM SPRINT 

MEN ELITE


